ALL DAY MENU - Served From 11.30am
Soup of the day with bread

Beef lasagne
Served with 3 salads and garlic bread

Turkey breast in red wine and cranberry sauce %
Served with sage and onion stuffing, roast root veg and
sprouts

Lamb casserole with rosemary and thyme dumplings
Served green vegetables or side salad

Spinach and ricotta lasagne
Served with three salads and garlic bread

Black bean mole
Served with rice, avocado, grated cheese and sour cream

Leek, parsnip and chestnut bake %
Served with sage and onion stuffing, roast root veg and
sprouts

Smoked mackerel or chicken liver pate
Served with two salads and bread

Quiche (bacon / salmon / vegetarian)
Served with one salad
Served with two salads
Served with three salads

2 Choice Salad
6 Choice Salad

Salad choices:
Mixed leaves

White cabbage with mushrooms and courgettes
Mediterranean

Quinoa or cous cous with roast vegetables and rocket
Red cabbage

Wheatberry

Potato

Garlic Bread

VE

DF |
GF

VEG

VEG

VE

GF| VE
GF| VE
GF|VE
GF| VE
GF| VE

GF|VE

£5.75
£11.50

£12.95

£13.50

£11.50

£12.25

£12.25

£7.50

£4.75
£6.50
£7.75
£8.75

£3.95
£6.50

£2.00



