ALL DAY MENU - Served From 11.30am

Soup of the day with bread	VE	£5.75
Beef lasagne Served with 3 salads and garlic bread		£11.50
Turkey breast in red wine and cranberry sauce ★ Served with sage and onion stuffing, roast root veg and sprouts	DF GF	£12.95
Lamb casserole with rosemary and thyme dumplings Served green vegetables or side salad		£13.50
Spinach and ricotta lasagne Served with three salads and garlic bread	VEG	£11.50
Black bean mole Served with rice, avocado, grated cheese and sour cream	VEG	£12.25
Leek, parsnip and chestnut bake ★ Served with sage and onion stuffing, roast root veg and sprouts	VE	£12.25
Smoked mackerel or chicken liver pate Served with two salads and bread		£7.50
Quiche (bacon / salmon / vegetarian) Served with one salad Served with two salads Served with three salads		£4.75 £6.50 £7.75 £8.75
2 Choice Salad		£3.95
6 Choice Salad		£6.50
Salad choices: Mixed leaves White cabbage with mushrooms and courgettes Mediterranean Quinoa or cous cous with roast vegetables and rocket Red cabbage Wheatberry Potato	GF VE GF VE GF VE GF VE V GF VE	
Garlic Bread		£2.00